Irmo Guard Schedule 2021

MAY

Tuesday, May 4 band room / 4pm-6pm
Tuesday, May 11 band room / 4pm-6pm
Tuesday, May 18 band room / 4pm-6pm

Tuesday, May 25 band room / 4pm-6pm

JUNE

Tuesday, June 1 band room / 4pm-6pm
Tuesday, June 8 band room / 4pm-6pm
Tuesday, June 15 band room / 4pm-6pm
Tuesday, June 22 band room / 4pm-6pm

Tuesday, June 29 band room / 4pm-6pm

JULY

Tuesday, July 6 band room /4pm-6pm
Tuesday, July 13 band room / 4pm-6pm

Tuesday, July 20 band room / 4pm-6pm

[ .
BAND CAMP Rehearsals are mandatory! It is so important that

you are at practice.

Week 1: July 26—31 (Monday—Saturday)

el A A 2 e s Sy -Please schedule all appointments around these dates

-Be on time to rehearsal!
9am—6pm each day

-Be prepared to rehearse!

-Have the mindset of a champion!




